
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2001; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name=
ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200101030000
01291

01/03/2001
12:46:01

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LEWIS,
MICHAEL

200101040000
04261

01/04/2001
01:35:23

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DAVIS,
BARBARA

200101090000
07971

01/09/2001
11:19:26

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

APPLEGATE,
SHANNON R

200101290000
30371

01/29/2001
10:17:17

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HUGHES,
JOAN

200106190002
50191

06/19/2001
10:10:15

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DAVIS,
TARMECE N

200110030004
27371

10/03/2001
12:54:08

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

GREEN,
CALVIN W JR

200106270002
65421

200112030005
22081

12/03/2001
12:20:02

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WALDROP,
THOMAS

200112110005
41151

12/11/2001
10:15:44

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BROWN,
CHERYL R

200112280005
71481

12/28/2001
10:13:17

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BARTLETT,
PEGGIE T

199903020000
84441

200101220000
22421

01/22/2001
10:10:12

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DICKSON,
GLENDA

200101110000
11861

01/11/2001
10:37:05

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SWANN,
LOWELL W

200102010000
35591

02/01/2001
10:21:49

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GILBERT,
PAUL F

200102210000
58931

02/21/2001
12:49:59

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GLASS,
PAULA

200104100001
36791

04/10/2001
10:49:50

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WILLIAMS,
MICHAEL

200105220002
07611

05/22/2001
10:43:00

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CHAPMAN,
KENNY W

200108290003
71111

08/29/2001
08:53:39

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HORVAT,
RICHARD

200110090004
37381

10/09/2001
09:26:33

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CULPEPPER,
SHAWN

200110150004
45511

10/15/2001
11:44:57

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MARTIN,
JAMES M



200110150004
45741

10/15/2001
01:11:05

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH,
MORRIS K

200112280005
71471

12/28/2001
10:10:18

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HORVAT,
RICHARD

200103090000
84491

200112280005
71621

12/28/2001
10:31:25

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BLALOCK,
BENNY L

200002230000
56391


