Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2001; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200101030000 01291	01/03/2001 12:46:01	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LEWIS, MICHAEL						·
200101040000 04261	01/04/2001 01:35:23	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DAVIS, BARBARA						
200101090000 07971	01/09/2001 11:19:26	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	APPLEGATE, SHANNON R						
200101290000 30371	01/29/2001 10:17:17	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HUGHES, JOAN						
200106190002 50191	06/19/2001 10:10:15	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DAVIS, TARMECE N						
200110030004 27371	10/03/2001 12:54:08	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	GREEN, CALVIN W JR					200106270002 65421	
200112030005 22081	12/03/2001 12:20:02	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WALDROP, THOMAS						
200112110005 41151	12/11/2001 10:15:44	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BROWN, CHERYL R						
200112280005 71481	12/28/2001 10:13:17	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BARTLETT, PEGGIE T					199903020000 84441	
200101220000 22421	01/22/2001 10:10:12	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DICKSON, GLENDA						
200101110000 11861	01/11/2001 10:37:05	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SWANN, LOWELL W						
200102010000 35591	02/01/2001 10:21:49	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GILBERT, PAUL F						
200102210000 58931	02/21/2001 12:49:59	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GLASS, PAULA						
200104100001 36791	04/10/2001 10:49:50	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WILLIAMS, MICHAEL						
200105220002 07611	05/22/2001 10:43:00	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CHAPMAN, KENNY W						
200108290003 71111	08/29/2001 08:53:39	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HORVAT, RICHARD						
200110090004 37381	10/09/2001 09:26:33	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CULPEPPER, SHAWN						
200110150004 45511	10/15/2001 11:44:57	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MARTIN, JAMES M						

200110150004 45741	01:11:05	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	·		SMITH, MORRIS K				
200112280005 71471	10:10:18	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC		TERMINATION S OF UCC	HORVAT, RICHARD			200103090000 84491	
200112280005 71621	12/28/2001 10:31:25	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC		TERMINATION S OF UCC	BLALOCK, BENNY L			200002230000 56391	